Pos; N°
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38
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RALLYE HISTORIQUE Tour de L'Aisne 2017
CLASSEMENT GENERAL NAVIGATION

Pen. CH CpP Pen
CONCURRENTS VOITURES CH22 CH24 CH26 CH28 CpM(CPSup Et1a23 PenCFPenCHPenZRPen TIF Etape 4
MARTENS JEAN JACQUES/PYCK ASWIN VOLVO PV 444 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 342 0 0 58 0 58
CHEVALIER ROLAND/CHEVALIER AMELIE* PORSCHE 911 SC 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 424 0 0 104 0 104
BERTELOOT CHRISTOPHE /BERTELOOT CORINNE* PORSCHE 911 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 570 0 0 86 0 86
HENRY PAUL/HENRY JOEL PORSCHO9112L2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 814 0 0 74 0 74
CAIGNIE THIERRY/BOZET JEAN-YVES PORSCHSCRS 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1018 0 0 58 60 118
QUENT HERVE /QUENT THOMAS ALPINE 1600S 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 798 180 0 240 0 420
CONREAU JEAN/BRIGNON GAUTHIER \UDI QUATRO SPOR 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 802 360 0 78 0 438
WANTE JEAN-PHILIPPE/WANTE STEPHANIE* CORVETTE 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1436 0 0 54 0 54
DEMORTIER MICHAEL/STEPHENNE BENOIT SAAB 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1498 0 0 48 0 48
LENGLAERT GUY/NANTOIS MAXIME PEUGEOT 104 ZS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1586 0 0 76 0 76
VANROLLEGHEN LIEVEN/VANROBAEYS DIRK PORSCHE 911 SC 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1538 180 0 156 0 336
COLLOVALD FLORENT/COLLOVALD RAYMOND ALFA ROMEO 1750 3 0 0 0 100 0 1 1954 180 100 70 0 350
LE BAUT CHRISTIAN/LE BAUT AGNES* CITROENDS 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2702 0 0 276 0 276
CALIFANO MARIO/MALARD EDOUARD PORSCHE 911 4 60 0 0 0 2 0 2426 360 60 96 80 596
MALHERBE PATRICK/VINETTE BORIS PORSCHE 911 SC 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2692 0 0 292 140 432
DE CRAENE MARC/PIGEOLET DANIEL OPEL MANTA 3 0 0 0 20 0 0 3044 0 20 74 0 94

TOTAL

400

528

656

888

1136

1218

1240

1490

1546

1662

1874

2304

2978

3022

3124

3138
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RALLYE HISTORIQUE Tour de L'Aisne 2017

CLASSEMENT GENERAL NAVIGATION

Pen. CH CP Pen

CONCURRENTS

VIET BRUNO/VIET JEAN BAPTISTE

MOESTERMANS MARCEL/BERTRAND PASCALE*

GOBLET OLIVIER/NAMUR BENEDICTE

FEURTET OLIVIER/SPAGNOLI GILBERT

LENS HENRI/LENS ANTOINE

DUBOIS RICHARD /GAUCHET JEAN

RIOU PHILIPPE/RIOU NICOLE*

GUYOT SEBASTIEN/BOULAIN ALEXIS

LEGRAND JULIEN/LEGRAND KARINE*

HERMAND JEAN- PIERRE/MAIGNE PHILIPPE

WAUCAMPT REGGIE/CROISELET HENRI-PHILIPPE

JOLY BRUNO/JOLY DELPHINE*

TRIOLET ALAIN /TRIOLET GUILLAUME

VANLANDUYT CHRISTIAN/DUBOIS BERNARD

CARETTE FRANCK /LEBON CHRISTOPHE

DAMERY OLIVIER /HIBON FRANCOIS

VOITURES

CITROEN CX 2400 Gt4

TRANS EUROP 2800 4

FIAT 128 COUPE 1

ALFA ROMEO GT 3

ALFA ROMEO 2000 3

PORSCHE 2L7 4

ALPINE A310 V6 4

BMW 3231 3

>ORSCHE 911 TARG/4

ALPINE 1600S 3

PORSCHE 944 4

PEUGEOT 104 ZS 1

PORSCHE 911 SC 4

ALFA 1300 GT 1

BMW 323 i 4

PORSCHE 911 SC 4

CH22 CH24 CH26 CH28 CpM(CP Sup

0

180

0

0

0

220

0

0

Et12a3 PenCPPenCHPenZRPen TIF Etape 4

3276

3452

3570

3340

4272

3332

4830

4990

4864

4880

6442

5798

1750

6364

6282

5162

0

360

900

180

360

540

360

360

360

0

240

160

110

398

698

176

220

362

132

296

284

414

136

260

100 5296

0

220

274

394

240 2708

0

300

200

60

80

110

398

698

976

220

1262

412

296

744

954

136

1080

5396

834

1034

3028

TOTAL

3386

3850

4268

4316

4492

4594

5242

5286

5608

5834

6578

6878

7146

7198

7316

8190
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RALLYE HISTORIQUE Tour de L'Aisne 2017

CLASSEMENT GENERAL NAVIGATION
Pen. CH

CH22 CH24 CH26 CH28 CpM(CP Sup

CONCURRENTS

PARSI GEORGES/OLLIER MICHEL

DEBOFFE JEAN MARIE/DELHORME LAURENT

ROJEWSKI PATRICK/DENIS RAPHAEL

LECUYER JEAN LOUIS /LECUYER MAXIME

DESTAILLEUR JEAN-FRANCOIS/DESTAILLEUR GASPARD

BODART PHILIPPE/JACQUET BERNARD

PERSYN DOMINIQUE /LAMONIER SANDRINE*

VAN DE WOESTYNE HUGUES /VAN DE WOESTYNE CESAR

BOEDT FRANCK /MALARD EDOUARD

VISIGNOL CECILE*/MALECKI LAURE*

APARICIO PHILIPPE/MARTIGNONI PHILIPPE

VERQUIN GEORGES /DESTAILLEUR HUGO

GINIES FRANCOIS/GINIES JULIEN

PAPPIIN NIC /VERTHE KENNETH

CORVI DIDIER /TAFFOUREAU CLAUDE

VOITURES

ALPINE 1600 S 2

ALPINEA 110 2

TRIUMPH TR3A 3

ALFA ROMEO 2000 3

BMW 2002 TI 3

GOLF GTI 2

ALFA Coupé 2000

[

PORSCHE2LS 3

PORSCHE2L4S 4

PORSCHE 912 2

ANCIA FULVIA 13001

ALFA ROMEO 1300 1

PORSCHE 3L SC 4

PORSCHE SC 4

RENAULT 5 ALPINE 2

0

120

60

60

0

0

40

0 0
180 120
0 80
0 3600
0 0
0 80
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 120
0 120
0 20
0 0
0 0
0 0

Cp

0

0

Pen

Et12a3 PenCPPenCHPenZRPen TIF Etape 4

7968

7462

9128

6754

9290

9564

10224

12094

13398

12204

16354

17410

15962

3474

abandon

0 0 818
360 300 674
180 120 740

0 3600 108

0 0 1494
360 80 866

0 0 764
360 0 326
360 0 434
180 240 3076
180 180 924
180 20 390
720 60 1846

0 0 86

0 0 0

0 818
300 1634
100 1140

0 3708

60 1554
0 1306
60 824
60 746
140 934
60 3556
80 1364
20 610

200 2826

01bandon

0 0

TOTAL

8786

9096

10268

10462

10844

10870

11048

12840

14332

15760

17718

18020

18788

abandon

abandon



